
t

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY

AUTHORITY (PPRA}

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA .I

To Be Filled And Uploaded on PPRA Website ln Respect of All
Public Contracts of Works. Services and Goods.

FEDERAL

PURCHASE ORDER No. 7100002331

> BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT

(For civil Works only)

70124LOT (nl

SUPPLY OF ACSR OSPREY

CONDUCTOR.

Rs. u143.275.000/- Excludine GST

Yes

Yes

13.O2.2024 (Lt45 Hrsl

Local

Rirci:r or{Prccllt
[EErU0 fiQ.

NIA

PLAN ? Yes

(iii) PPRA Website
(Federal Agencies)

News Papers

.T 
NATURE OF PURCHASE

(iv)

EXTENSION lN DUE DATE (lf any) No

Iti;i

(As per Rule 47 of PP Rules. 2004)

20.08.2024



-i2"-

08

M/s UniversalMetal.
M/s Guiranwala Cables.
M/s lbrahim Nizami Steel Wire lndustrv.
M/s Newase Cables.
M/s Specialist Group lnc.
M/s Eaele Cables.
M/s Mutahir Metal Works.
M/s Fast Cables.

WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS
(if yes enclose a copy)

WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS
(if yes enclose a copy)

cc. SINGLE STAGE - ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

dd. SINGLE STAGE _ TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

ee. TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE

ff. TWO STAGE _ TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OHER METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS ADOPTED WITH

BRIEF REASONS (i.e EMERGENCY, DIRECT CONTRACTING, NEGOTIATED

TENDERTNG ETC.) NIL

WHO IS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY BOD MEPCO

METHOD OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE BIDDING. N.A.

M/s Eaele Cables.

M/s Fast Cables.

WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS LOWEST BIDDER

Yes

Yes

WHICH METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS USED:- (Tick one)

02

Yes

Yes

$ii*ctoriProcur
Il;Itpl)o HQ.

n

uli
!.1 r.r i



PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY

AUTHORITY (PPRA}
As rR le 47 PP Rules 2004

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA - II

Public QonUaets of Works, Services & Goods

M/s Eaele Cables. (LOT-I)

M/s Fast Cables. (LOT-Il)

M1s Fast Cables. (tOT-ll)

(i.e. L't, 2n0,3'o EVALUATED BID).

M/s Fast Cables. (l'tLowest Bidder) ln LOT-I!

Material Demanded bv Proiect Directorate Construction and Procurement Plan

approved by MEPCO BOD

REASONS (Briefly describe). N.A.

Firector(Procu
rulrPc0 HQ,

To Be Filled And Uploaded on PPRA Website ln Respect of All



a

-:2:-

TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS Yes

(Attach a copy of agreement)
22.05.2024

Rs.443,275,000/- Excluding GST

(Attach copy of the bid evaluation report)

IF THE TENDER NOTICE/DOCUMENTS

(if yes give details)

(if yes give details)

(Give Brief Description)

fd[P00 HQ.

Yes

No

No

No

NIL



PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY

AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA -I

To Be Filled And Uploaded on PPRA Website ln Respect of All

FEDERAL

PURCHASE ORDER No. 7100002351

> BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT SUPPLY OF 10 KVA UPS ALONG

WITH BATTERIES.

Rs. 3,27 4,500/- Excludine GST

84124

(For civil Works only)

(xiii) PPRA Website
(Federal Agencies)

(xiv) News Papers

/ TENDER OPEND ON (DATE & TIME)

/ NATURE OF PURCHASE

Dated 09.09.2024

TS530890E

Daily Ausaf MLrllan. dt 27.9L.2O24
Dailv News Lahore. dt 28.01.2024

13.Q?-2Q24l3QQ l_rE)

Local

NIA

PLAN? Yes

r EXIENSION lN DUE DATE (lf any) No

,0,rJ"
l't'

(As per Rule 47 of PP Rule.s. 20041

Public Contracts of Works. Services and Goods.



M/s Riz Technology.
M/s ShiraziTradins.

WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS

(if yes enclose a copy)

WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS

(if yes enclose a copy)

.4.-,2.-

05

M/s Al Madad Corporation.
M/s Data Distinct Solution.
M/s oAQ.

Yes

Yes

02.SINGLE STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

03.TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE

O4.TWO STAGE _ TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OHER METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS ADOPTED WITH

BRIEF REASONS (i.e. EMERGENCY, DIRECT CONTRACTING, NEGOTIATED

TENDERTNG ETC.) Nrr

WHO IS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY CEO MEPCO

METHOD OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE BIDDING. N.A.

M/s Qata !u!rne!,5e1_u!o_!_.

M/s OAG.

M/s Riz Technologv_.

M/s Shira zi Tradine

WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS LOWEST BIDDER

r WHETHER INTEGRIry PACT WAS SIGNED

0irecicr(pr

04

Yes

NA

t
IvltPC0 H

irritl

Ol.SINGLE STAGE _ ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE



PUBLIC PROCUREM ENT REGULATORY

AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA - II

To Be Filled And Uploaded on PPRA Website !n Respect of All
Public Contracts of Works, Services & Goods

M/s Data Distinct Solution.
M/s OAG.
M/s Riz Technoloev.
M/s ShiraziTradine.

M/s Data Distinct Solution.

(i.e. 1't, zno,3'o EVALUATED BID).

M/s Data Distinct Solqtion. (l'llorryeEt ladded

/ NEED At{ALYSIS (Why the procurement was necessary?)

Material Demanded bv DG !T MEPCO and Procurement Plan approved by CEO

MEPCO

REASONS (Briefly describe). N.A.

(As per Rule 47 of PP Rules. 2004)

jl:",;.,t;;



-:2:-

TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS Yes

(Attach a copy of agreement)
LL.06.2024

Rs.3,274.500/- Excluding GST

(Attach copy of the bid evaluation report)

tF THE TENDER NOTTCE/DOCUMENTS

(if yes give details)

(if yes give details)

(Give Brief Description)

Yes

No

No

No

NIL

Sireclo
frXEPC0

Si:t.



PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY

AUTHORTTY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA -I

To Be Filled And Uploaded on PPRA Website ln Respect of All
Public Contracts of Works, Services and Goods.

NAME OF THE ORGANTZATTON/DEPTT. MEPCO

FEDERAL / PROVINCIAL GOVT. FEDERAL

PURCHASE

.T 
IENDER NUMBER

> BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT

't- TENDER VALUE

(For civil Works only)

(xv) PPRA Website
(Federal Agencies)

(xvi) News Papers

'r 
TENDER OPEND ON (DATE & TIME)

. EXTENSION lN DUE DATE (lf anY)

No. 7100002350

SUPPTY OF NAS DRIVE

Rs. 1.524.572l- Excludine GST

87124

NA

Dated 09.09.2024

PLAN? Yes

, ADVERTISEMENT:

YES

TS534253E

22.O3.2024 ( 1030 Hrs

Loca!

$irtcror(P n
t

No

r*ft'c0 ilq.

(As per Bu!.e 47 of PP Rules, 20041



PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY

AUTHORITY (PPRA}
As r Rule 47 of PP Rules 2004

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA - II

To Be Filled And Uploaded on PPRA Website ln Respect of All
Public Contracts of Works Services & Goods

M/s Data Distinct Solution.
M/s Computer Tips.

M/s Data Distinct Solution Multan.

(i.e. 1't, zno,3'o EVALUATED BID).

M/s Data Distinct Solution Multan. (lstLowest Bidder)

Material Demalded lyr DG !T MEPCO and Procurement Plan approved
by DrreEtor Prqeuqnen!

REASONS (Briefly describe). N.A.

Bireciorf iu':ocu

rtlltPuu H0,



PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY

AUTHORITY (PPNN)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA . II

To Be Filled And Uploaded on PPRA Website ln Respect of All
Public Contracts of Works Services & Goods

M/s Data Distinct Solution.
M/s Computer Tips.

M/s Data Distinct Solution Multan.

(i.e. 1't, 2n0,3'o EVALUATED BID).

M/s Data Distinct Solution Multan. (l'tLowest Bidder)

Material Demanded bv.
bv Director Procurment

DG lT MEPCO and Procurement Plan approved

REASONS (Briefly describe). N.A.

0irectorf
fl,tffC0

02

(As per Rule 47 of PP Rules. 20041



-:2.

TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS Yes

(Attach a copy of agreement)
LL.06.2024

Rs.L,524,572l- Excludinc GST

(Attach copy of the bid evaluation report)

IF THE TENDER NOTICE/DOCUMENTS

(if yes give details)

(if yes give details)

(Give Brief Description)

Direeto'rs
It/lEl"r,u tiQ"

Yes

No

No

No

NIL

Uist.


